
背景地番権利関係使用不可背景地番権利関係使用不可

背景地番権利関係使用不可

背景地番権利関係使用不可

背景地番権利関係使用不可

背景地番権利関係使用不可

背景地番権利関係使用不可

背景地番権利関係使用不可

朝
日
航
洋
株
式
会
社
　
調
製

1546-20

1549-48

1549-47

1549-47

1549-461549-46

1549-46

1549-45

1549-45 2990-182990-18
29

90
-1

8

1549-123

1549-123

1549-117

154
9-11

7

別所

豊田

2990-96

2990-96

2990-95

2990-95

2990-92

2990-92

2990-14

2990-14

2990-205

2990-192

2990-189

2990-188
2990-147

2990-146
2990-145
2990-144
2990-143
2990-142

2990-141

2990-140

2990-127

2990-126
2990-125
2990-124

2990-123

2990-120

2990-120

2990-119

2990-119

2990-114

2990-114

2990-112

2990-112

2990-110

2990-110

2990-109
2990-108

2990-107

2990-107

2990-101

2990-101

15
49

-46

2990-113

堺　市  　　地　番　参　考　図

内容時点：令和6年1月1日
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